
Dodger Stadium Weekday Events & Dates 

Monday, July 4th, 2016- Independence Day Fireworks 

Thursday, August 1gth, 2016 - Guns and Roses: Not in This Lifetime Concert 

Friday, August 19th, 2016 - Guns and Roses: Not in This Lifetime Concert 

Wednesday, September 14th, 2016 - Beyonce, 2016- The Formation World Tour 

Source: https:/ /dola<corn/venues/dodger·-stadium/month ... events 



Dodger Stadium Weekday Events & Dates 

Tuesday, December 12, 2017 - Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Wednesday, December 13, 2017 - Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Thursday, December 14, 2017 - Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Friday, December 15, 2017- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Tuesday, December 19, 2017 - Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Wednesday, December 20, 2017 - Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Friday, December 21, 2017- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Tuesday, December 26, 2017 - Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Wednesday, December 27, 2017 - Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Thursday, December 28, 2017 - Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Friday, December 29, 2017- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Source: .h.tJP.?.ib:_!.9J.§./.£!.!.!.IY..?..D..~.!!!?.?.b~g~~E?.L~.?J§.0.!.~.!.C.!lx.!.!.9..r.!.t.h~§?.Y.!!?..GJ:.?. 



Dodger Stadium Weekday Events & Dates 

Wednesday, January 3, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Thursday, January 4, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Friday, January 5, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Tuesday, January 9, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: Luzi a 

Wednesday, January 10, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Thursday, January 11, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Friday, January 12, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Tuesday, January 16, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Wednesday, January 17, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Thursday, January 18, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Friday, January 19, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Tuesday, January 30, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Wednesday, January 31, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Thursday, February 1, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Friday, February 2, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Wednesday, February 7, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Thursday, February 8, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Friday, February 9, 2018- Cirque Du Soleil: luzia 

Source: https://dola,com/venues/dodger-stadlum/month events 


